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Identification Information Status: UNPAID

Receipt Year: 2022
Receipt Number: 4545

Property ID: 074G B 00600 000

County #: 1

City #: 144
Property Sale Information
Date: 12/1997
Last Sold Price:

Owner Information
Underwood Edward M

Owner:
Co-

Owner/Agent:

Owner's
Address:

And Wife Nadine
402 Maple St Clinton, TN

377160000

Address Information
Property Address: 400 Maple St

Tax History (Amounts do NOT include interest)

Tax
Year
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

https://tennesseetrustee.org/taxcard.php?id=139860&print=true

Receipt

4545
4486
4417
4411
4391
4348
4328
4297
4237
4273
4207
4047
4093
4241
4229
4231
4144
4083
4044
4020
4003
4033
3996

Tax Tax

Amt Paid
$199.00 $0.00
$201.00 $201.00
$201.00 $201.00
$189.00 $189.00
$189.00 $189.00
$189.00 $189.00
$189.00 $189.00
$193.00 $193.00
$209.00 $209.00
$209.00 $209.00
$209.00 $209.00
$209.00 $209.00
$209.00 $209.00
$143.00 $143.00
$134.00 $134.00
$134.00 $134.00
$134.00 $134.00
$134.00 $134.00
$105.00 $105.00
$107.00 $107.00
$107.00 $107.00
$107.00 $107.00
$107.00 $107.00

Date Last

Paid
Unpaid
10/22/2021
02/26/2021
02/24/2020
03/01/2019
02/26/2018
02/17/2017
08/04/2016
03/02/2015
02/27/2014
02/26/2013
02/28/2012
02/28/2011
02/26/2010
02/18/2009
02/19/2008
02/26/2007
03/02/2006
02/16/2005
02/25/2004
02/26/2003
02/22/2002
02/06/2001

Tax Amount: $199.00
Values

Land: $31,500.00
Improvements: $60,600.00
Total Property: $92,100.00
Assessed Value: $23,025.00
Property Class

Type: Residential

Acreage

Deeded: 1.7

Calculated: 000000

Please contact your local tax office for amounts owed on taxes prior to

the current year.
Sale History

Date Amount
12/1997

12



