City of Clinton tennesseetrustee.com

Property Tax Data

Book 1039 Page 138

Identification InformationStatus:UNPAIDReceipt Year:2022Tax Amount: \$199.00

Receipt Number: 4545 Values

 Property ID:
 074G B 00600 000
 Land:
 \$31,500.00

 County #:
 1
 Improvements:
 \$60,600.00

 City #:
 144
 Total Property:
 \$92,100.00

 Property Sale Information
 Assessed Value:
 \$23,025.00

Date: 12/1997 Property Class
Last Sold Price: Type: Residential
Acreage

Owner Information Deeded: 1.7
Owner: Underwood Edward M Calculated: 000000
Co-

Owner/Agent:

And Wife Nadine

Please contact your local tax office for amounts owed on taxes prior to

Owner's 402 Maple St Clinton, TN the current year.
Address: 377160000 Sale History
Address Information **Date Amount**

Property Address: 400 Maple St 12/1997

Tax History (Amounts do NOT include interest)

Tax	Receipt	Tax	Tax	Date Last
Year		Amt	Paid	Paid
2022	4545	\$199.00	\$0.00	Unpaid
2021	4486	\$201.00	\$201.00	10/22/2021
2020	4417	\$201.00	\$201.00	02/26/2021
2019	4411	\$189.00	\$189.00	02/24/2020
2018	4391	\$189.00	\$189.00	03/01/2019
2017	4348	\$189.00	\$189.00	02/26/2018
2016	4328	\$189.00	\$189.00	02/17/2017
2015	4297	\$193.00	\$193.00	08/04/2016
2014	4237	\$209.00	\$209.00	03/02/2015
2013	4273	\$209.00	\$209.00	02/27/2014
2012	4207	\$209.00	\$209.00	02/26/2013
2011	4047	\$209.00	\$209.00	02/28/2012
2010	4093	\$209.00	\$209.00	02/28/2011
2009	4241	\$143.00	\$143.00	02/26/2010
2008	4229	\$134.00	\$134.00	02/18/2009
2007	4231	\$134.00	\$134.00	02/19/2008
2006	4144	\$134.00	\$134.00	02/26/2007
2005	4083	\$134.00	\$134.00	03/02/2006
2004	4044	\$105.00	\$105.00	02/16/2005
2003	4020	\$107.00	\$107.00	02/25/2004
2002	4003	\$107.00	\$107.00	02/26/2003
2001	4033	\$107.00	\$107.00	02/22/2002
2000	3996	\$107.00	\$107.00	02/06/2001